ANRTIN=Y

SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IR—V % AE (F—No.& A% o IR—V % AZE (F—No.& A% -
Part Names Quantity K Ef Part Names Quantity K E
E—45—~XT>hk TIT—RAEY K
SX001 | potor Mount x1 2000 | [SX039| hiff Case S%t . : x1 @@Ex2 850
Cvy 5= 1) — — T7NRyEV(AOA—EA Y XXL
SX002 /B\atiejr-y JForrZ 1A @x1 300 | |SX98901| Dt Gasket(Scorpion XXL) | X! 200
ey e FARS—FTo v Tk
SX008| £~ T IDLIAT AV BRI @ x 1 1200 |  |SX040| jyier Gear Shaft X1 700
15 | Pinion Gear 15T (Scorpion ) SO kP 7 —LEy K
SX004 é‘p’u\orgf::,\foﬁjn\{ h @x1 1600|  |SX%41| Front Lower Arm Set X1 1100
5 . DvYaorr7—A»A
Y—REA/N—t v~ @HGGE)x 1 SX042B Gx2 @x4 1100
SX006| Servo Saver Set @) x 2 1800 Iae‘\ir/lzoj\{ver Arm
ZYYNR=9ZyFRATIYT SX043 6hx2 800
SX007 Slipper Clutch Spring x 1 900 ?\f;rﬂ?:% =
AUy NR—U Sy FTL—h SX044 / 66)x1 1500
SXo08 Slipper Clutch Plate @D @Dx 1 1400 Ejesrfng‘l/—z
JHYMRA—=ILYv Tk SX045 : 66 x 1 1500
SX009| Front Wheel Shaft @x2 1000 ghgsj'ieffz i
sxo10| 2B~ NFrwoILTyya @ x 4 900 SX046| Font Knuckle @ x2 800
Front Knuckle Bush ST VANS Y S EIN GVAS TS
SX011 28 bRA—INT 2w Tk @) x 4 700 SX047 | Eront Lower Arm Mount Set 66 x1 1000
Front Wheel Hub Shaft 0=l =Yty kA
sxo1a| (L= Y H @ x 4 900 | [SX048B| Roll Cage A OOO@x1 2000
eel Nuts e
sxo14| {770 2T ELR—L gy 4 1500 | [SX049 Eoié:[/a/ge_B/t 7hB BOE@x1 @x4| 1900
eering Fillow ba y s
e — YRty PIx2 @ x4 @®x8
70> kv ZLEOR—IL sxos0| RV Bty b © 700
SX015| Eront Knuckle Pillow Ball x2 1200 %alLEnd )Sf,tj_ i X!
—>N\yZ)Lay R SX051 s @) x 1 1300
SXo016 Turn Buckle Rod x 6 2100 Rl/e?r R/O\\l\l Cige LTI
JOYRAFFP—LYv Tk SX052| & 7 /NN k4 B®®D@MEx 1 1000
SX017 Front Lower Arm Shaft x2 1200 f;e;egj; Bo}if Eet o
JAY R 7y =7 —LEOKR— SX053B| 2 —rev @@®EM@®@@x 1| 1400
SX018| Front Upper Arm Pillow Ball @ x2 1100 %KiquGgavrd SLe\t7-7 EEAN
Ty Je— 7 — R — Ve M b
SX019 LJJp[;ér\Arr{n Piﬁgv% g]a/—ltl—\ v @x6 Qx4 2400 SX054| Rear Lower Arm Mount Set e @Hx 1 x2| 1000
257UV T TIL— R Ty sxoss| AT Y K @ @ @ @B ®@x1| 1000
SX020| gteering Plate Bush ®x2 700 Small Parts Set Box2
SX021 ;/hﬂ ‘igt‘ﬂ\ 4000
ock Set DW®x4  @x5 Sxos6| ZAY NV ILT—bey [ @@@ @)X 1 1000
x8 Front Knuckle Arm Set &) X2
SX021 | y3v7h (2pcs/SX021/23 47 XXL) VEPNVEPEDE
01 | Shock Shaft (2pcs/SX021/Scorpion XXL) 1100 | ISX057B| ghock Tower Set @®@@x1 2000
I T 2 Z/8-F¥ 63T (AJ-EA Y XXL VE)
SX022| fort Lo A St x2 1000 | | SX058| Spur Gear 63T (Scorpion XXL VE) %52@1 600
YPIA-IY e TN (2pes/ RI-EAY XX sxosg| Ny TU—TL—htvh x 1 1800
SXO023 | Rear Wheel Shaft (2pes/Scorpion XXL) ®@x2 1500 Battery Plate“Set @x2 @x4
P24 T9% 71 (2pcs/ AT-EAY XXL) I —RRk—> 1200
SX024 | Rear Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion XXL) @x 2 1800 SX061| Ajuminum Servo Horn W x 1
e 2 YA SX061 | FAH=K f-y23T (A3t v XXL)
SX025 Main Shaft x1 1700 -23T | Aluminum Servo Horn 23T(Scorpion XXL) X1 1200
ANy R=979FIL—N7TTH~ A7V My (23-E4 Y B-XXL)
SX026| gjipper Clutch Plate Adapter @x1 850 SX062 | Bogy Mount Set (ScorpionB-XXL) &1 @ @ @ @ x 1 700
RS+ 7%v 50T 7OV N R= Yk (23-E4Y BXXL)
SX027| prive Gear 50T X1 1200 SX063| Front Bumper Set (ScorpionB-XXL) 8D 61 x 1 700
RZ47Fv 14T RA-L\TEY b (RD-EAY B-XXL)
SX028| prive Gear 14T x1 1100 | 1SX064 e Fub Set (Fepe ReepcScorpion XxL) | @) G0 x 1 2000
7ARS—F¥ 27T Y299 277 (pc/ A-L7Y BXXL VE 1 8120181)
SX029| idler Gear 27T ©x 1 900 || SX065 | gy Sprng (dpesScomionHXL VE 1 o] 18 x 4 2000
Evev bk U7 7—LAR—IL(RAD—E# > B-XXL) 4x30mm Screw x2
SX030| pin get x1 @x4 300 SX066 Rear Arm Ball (ScorpionB-XXL) Gihx 2 4mm Nylon Nut x2 700
Tyyv—tvh 2.6x6mm 7y ¥ v — YA RRTIV MY b
SX031| washer Set 2.6x6mm Washer X8 300 SX067 Side Bo?y Mount Set (ScorpionB-XXL) &3 G @ @ x 2 1400
Sx1omm Niasner X1 SX101 é&é’mfﬁdx&ﬁ“” Bx1 600
8x15mm 7y ¥ v — SX102-| 74 M7T4 £ 79FR) 15T (R3-E4 Y BXXLGP)
8x15mm Washer X3 15 | Light Weight Clutch Bell 15T (ScorpionB-XXL GP) @x1 1000
12x18mm 7w ¥ v — 25w FTa— (XXL)
12x18mm Washer X 2 SX103| Giytch Shoe (XXL) @x3 850
2FFYUIT — Iy FAFIT1.0mm (XXL)
SX032 St;:ingj p/|a7tejb ) 6x1 800 SX104| Giutch Spring 1.0mm (XXL) @x3 350
XAV v — TZARA—)L (XXL)
SX033 | {1ain Chassis x1 9500 | |SX105| F), Wheel (XXL) B@x1 1300
JAVKT7YN=F—=LTL—b 77A4IRA1—=)LFvk (XXL) 0
SX034| Eront Upper Arm Plate @x2 750 SX106] Fly wheel Nut (XXL) @x1 40
7—LhTL—2X N77—tvhk (XXL)
SX085| Arm Brace x1 600 SX107 Mufflﬁr Setl\(XXL) BHBHBWx 1700
AUY =59 F A =7 sx108| X=R—ILR (XXD) B x 1 1400
SX036| gjipper Clutch Lining &@x2 800 g‘anlfolg (XX||:) BB x
F7xX W L—F/Xy Rk (XXL
sxoa7| g7 e b X2 xa | 2000| |sxto9|g Lol B0 @ @ x2 800
S D EES TL—FF«RT (XXL) BEYYY
sxoss| 3. 53T h X2 1200 | |SX110| Brake Disc (XXL) @ @) x 1 gyeppgX 1| 650




ANT7IN—=") SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVE AR (F—No.& A% . JACVE4 AE (F—No.& A% .
Part Names Quantity XA Part Names Quantity * A
TL—FIvTh (XXL) Y=)LRR71) V7 (5x10x4) 4pcs
SX111] Brake Shaft (XXL) BB W1 600 BRGO01| ghield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs @x4 1000
B> (XXL) Y—JLRR7 U7 (5x8x2.5) 4pcs
SX112| Fuel Tank (XXL) Dx1 2000 | |BRG002| ghielq Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs| & X 4 1000
Uvir—Ityh (XXL) I—=)LRR71) V7 (8x16x5) 2pcs
IVIVAYNATZYF (XXL) S RR7 U7 (6x12x4) 200s
SX114| Engine Cut Off Switch (XXL) | &) @ x 1 400 | 1BRGO0G| Spyield Bearing (éx12X4))2§CS @x2 1000
2Ly FT—Y (XXL) 1~
SX115/ Suyitch Boots (XXL) @ x 1 100 | |oRGo4 g_jrgfpﬁf)m) @ x 10 200
I7 — ; ;
sx117| 2/ AZ =2y OO gy o g @9 ) x 1 750 WOV P/ ) TEAD
Air Filter Set (XXL) ORGO6 | ar: ) x 15 400
T7 I L= T (XXD) Silicone O\\-ng(PB/Orange) 15Pcs
SX118| ajr Filter Sponge (XXL) W x 1 400 ORG08| O > (P8) @x 10 400
BK | O-ring (P8)
Sx119| 72775797 ] 32-€7 B P 16208 ] 5 e
Shock Spring (4pcs/ScorpionB-XXL GP 1.6x20x81) x4 000 e .J 2>0 J > (P18) X
BEE AR by N BXXLVE 5 ORG18 Silicone O-ring (P18) 3 300
SxBoo4| ZRABTANT (£ b (BXXL VE) &) @ @ @ & x 10000 24GHz 7571147 3A
Complete Body (ScorpionB-XXL VE) | M2.5x6,M2.5NNx10 36105 . 3 250
50 7R+ (B-XXL) @x2 2.4GHz A_nterll?a Pipe i pcs.
SXBOOS| ey Body Set (ScorpionB-XXL) | M2.5x6,M2.5NNx10 6000 92515 Eﬁzzjg; r{; El'jl'rr) : b7 @x2 1000
BEFHTHAT £y N (B-XXL OP)| @) @ 6 @ 6 x 2 utte
SXB104| G omplete Body (ScorpionB-XXL GP)| M2.5x6,M2.5NNx10 9000 92638 ézgglé(|L?rgSZ:s) }87305 200
Fh-Iy k (A3-EA BXXL VE) e '
SXD002| pecal Set (ScorpionB-XXL VE) 1500 | | ggpag |/MMEE 450
Fh=Ity b (R2—E4 Y B-XXL GP) = -
SXD102 ecal Set (ScorpionB-XXL GP) 1500 | | g7045| 5.2 7 AT b 1200
A=)l (2pcs/ AD-EA > B-XXL) X2 S T RYT: ~ = RV
SXH003 Rear Wheel (2pcs/ScorpionB-XXL) y\gﬁ%_s@o@n@;@crew x32 1500 x ”B/E.\A /'Ejg"‘ HTL\\E{LV\\: IDGHET,
S NPT (497 ooy AT-CTV B Z0BA. RB/NX—YEREBEINLEASNTVET,
v VT=1 [2pcs/ A-EA Y B- |
SXT005 Front Tire (With Inner Foam/2pcs/ScorpionB-XXL) @ x2 3200 Elic:]ti:;h.?;"s:r;ﬁ dp?::?na;?nggltnsg:i:;;Sﬁ:’e parts!
SxTo06 | T4 /1=l K3-€xs WUI7)7 M) | ey ey x 2 3500 | Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.

Rear Tire (With Inner Foam/2pcs/ScorpionB-XXL/High Grip / Soff)

Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

7|' 7 3 >/\—Y OPTION PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
K=Y % Ka A= % g > i
Part Names Description Part Names Description 22
E=A> ¥ 14T ¥ e 2N AVF—f
SX003 | pinjon Gear 14T @x1 1200 SXT002| Rear Tire 2pcs.  with Inner 3500
JVNIFP=btybh (7 W=/23-t 42 XXL) M Ty 770 8547 (2pcs/Scorpion XXL)
SKOHBLI Front Lower Arm Set (BluefScorpion XXL) 1100 | |SXTO03| pign i Font Tire (2pcsiScorpion Xt )| %2 @ x 2 3500
HNI-Feyb (RIE 4 XXL) Ty 77454 (2pcs/Scorpion XXL)
SX053BL Side Guard Set (Blue/Scorpion XXL) 1400 SXT004 High Grip Rear Tire (2pcs/Scorpion XXL) x2 3700
RS /N—~vy R A= Ry T =5 - (R3-E4Y XXLVE)| 1A
SX060 | priver Head D@ DX 700 SXW001 Carbon Battery Holder(Scorpion XXL VE)| 1 pcs. 4500
72w FANIL 14T (XXL) A=RYIAVNTYI=F=LTL-NAI-EAV XK | TA
SX102 Clutch Bell 14T (XXL) BDx1 1000 SXW002 Carbon F-Upper Arm Plate (Scorpion XXL) | 1 pcs. 1000
TR T VTV TR (XXL) A=KV ESC LA (RD—EAY XXLVE) | 1A
SX116 | pamper Spring Soft (XXL) x4 2000 | [SXW003 |oyon ESC Tray(Scorpion XXL VE) | 1 pes. 2600
BEFHTHATZYN (XXLTIARDAH) UPIZ-H AL 25507 2po] RI-EAY XX
SXB101 Body Set (XXL T1 White) 3500 SXW004 Rear Universal Swing Shatt (2pc/Scorpion XXL) x2 2800
BEEHTHRT1 YN (XKL T277Y7) Fh370Y8Y39957-(R1-EAY XXD| TA
SXB102 Body Set (XXL T2 Black) 3500 SXWOOS | Auminum Front Shock Tower (Scorpion XXL) | 1 pcs. 2800
T 'Y KT UF /XXL) FLIUYY3y997-(R1-EAVXX| TA
SXB103) Body Set (Clear/XXL) 1800 SXWOOB | Ajyrinum Rear Shock Tower (Scorpion XXL) | 1 pes. 3800
TH—)L (XXL) 7h370Y M\TFP YT (RI-EAY XKD | 1A
SXD101| pecal (XXL) 1500 SXWOO7 | Ayminum Front Hub Carrier (Scorpion XXL) | 1 pes. 2600
SXH001 |70Y M=l (77997 0-1/2msfAT-E4Y XK) | 2 A 4 h1Zy MARI-EAY XXL)
BC | Front Wheel (Black Chvomel2pcs/Scorpion XKL)| 2 pes. 1500 | |SXWO08| it Unit (Scorpion XXL) 4800
SXHO001 | 70Y M- (7799 /2pcs AT-EAY XK | 2 A PIIRA=LAT Y b (RI-EAY XX
BK  |Front Wheel (Black2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. 1200 | |SXWOO9) |y minym Wheel Hub Set (Scorpion XXL) 2400
SXH001 | TIVNH-I (7l~/2pcs/ATt 4y XXL)| 24 1200 SXWO10 FhIY3y7Ey b Ly Rbpes/AD-EAY XK | 4 9800
BL |Front Wheel (Blue/2pcs/Scorpion XXL)| 2 pcs. Aluminum Shack Set (Red/4pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 4 pcs.
SXHO001 | 78V MRA = (VIVIN-f2pcs/ZAT-EAY XX | 24 1500 SXW010[¥3v7A7) 7ty b Qpes/A1-EAY XX | 2A 900
S |Front Wheel (Silver/2pcs/Scorpion XXL)| 2 pcs. -01  [Shock Spring Set (2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs.
sxHootw |72 NIRA =L (R4 b f2pcs/AT-EAY XX | 2 1200 SXWO10|Yay77h (2pcs/SXWO10/A1-E4Y XXL) 1200
Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. -02  |Shock Shaft (2pcs/SXW010/Scorpion XXL)
SXH002 | V¥ =l (779790-h/20cs/A3-E4Y XX | 2 A 1700 SXWO10| X7 A%yh (SWOTO/AT-t 1Y XXL) 2300
BC  |Rear Wheel (Black Chrome2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. -03  [Shock Shaft (2pcs/SXW010/Scorpion XXL)
SXH002 | U711 (7599 [2pcs/AT-EAY XXL) | 2 A P34 VTAT—ty b (RI-EAY XX
BK  |Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. 1200 Sxwott Aluminum Wing Stay Set (Scorpion XXL) 3800
SXHO002 | W¥id-Il (7l~/2pcs/AT-t 1Y XXL) | 2A N=RALY V%Y= (1075/A1-EAY XX
BL |Rear Wheel (Blue/2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. 1200 SXWO12|yard Main Chassis (Scorpion XXL) 12000
SXH002 | UTIRA =) (V)L)\~{2pcs/AI-EAY XXL) | 2 A 1700 SXW013 AF=LAR=FTEy k63T RI-EAY XX | TA 1900
S |Rear Wheel (Silver/2pcs/Scorpion XXL) | 2 pcs. Steel Spur Gear Set 63T(Scorpion XXL) | 1 pcs.
UTIRA =) (K74 R 2pes/AT-EAY XX | 2A A=Ay XKL F2-Y KA LU=ty b
SXHOo2W Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Scorpion XXL)| 2 pcs. 1200 SXw1o1 Scorpion XXL Tuned Muffler Set 9800
OV k54T 2N 1Y —ft KS-203 #—iR
SXT001| Eront Tire 2pcs.  withInner | 3200 82270 | Ks-203 Servo 6000




